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Hyd. Slewing motor

Speed-up valve

Item
Jaw type

Working weight

Overall length

Overall width

Max. Jaw opening

Cutter blade length

RRequired oil flow

Max. Operating pressure

Crushing force(tip)

Applicable carrier weight

Standard features

kg

mm

mm

mm

mm

lpm

barbar

tonnes

tonnes

Unit
C

2,040

2,326

1,438

903

237

1150 - 250

350

68

20 - 28

Standard

Standard

D

2,050

2,291

1,368

797

355

1150 - 250

350

70

20 - 28

Standard

Standard

P

2,210

2,342

1,508

893

237

1150 - 250

350

64

20 - 28

Standard

Standard

S

1,880

2,175

1,083

503

348

1150 - 250

350

80

20 - 28

Standard

Standard

EHC22

EVERDIGM MULTI PROCESSOR EHC22

Tools that make people move


