

## Professionalism, Advanced Quility, Real Satisfaction

Every Everdigm products are made with endless passion and challenge about the quality of the products



Tools that make people move

## **EVERDIGM MULTI PROCESSOR EHC22**

Item		Unit		EHC22		
Jaw type			С	D	Р	S
Working weight		kg	2,040	2,050	2,210	1,880
Overall length		mm	2,326	2,291	2,342	2,175
Overall width		mm	1,438	1,368	1,508	1,083
Max. Jaw opening		mm	903	797	893	503
Cutter blade length		mm	237	355	237	348
Required oil flow		lpm	150 - 250	150 - 250	150 - 250	150 - 250
Max. Operating pressure		bar	350	350	350	350
Crushing force(tip)		tonnes	68	70	64	80
Applicable carrier weight		tonnes	20 - 28	20 - 28	20 - 28	20 - 28
Standard features	Hyd. Slewing motor		Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
	Speed-up valve		Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard